PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2046

Page 2, line 27, remove "<u>Serious mental illness</u>" and overstrike the period Page 2, line 28, overstrike "8."

Page 4, line 1, replace "<u>spousal support</u>" with "<u>separation</u>" Page 4, line 8, replace "<u>spousal support</u>" with "<u>separation</u>"

Page 5, line 9, after "<u>either</u>" insert "<u>or both</u>" and replace "<u>parties</u>" with "<u>parents</u>" Page 5, line 10, replace the second "<u>the</u>" with "<u>their</u>" and remove "<u>of marriage</u>" Renumber accordingly